Lake Superior Conference CC Championships Team Division Results List
Chequamegon Bay Golf Club White River Sports Timing
Ashland, WI http://itiming.com
Thu, Oct 9, 2014

Displacer Place

Team rank  Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score

Varsity Girls Field: 7
1 Ashland 6 8 14 15 17 37 38 60
2 Superior 10 11 13 16 20 25 26 70
3 Proctor 2 3 19 21 28 42 45 73
4 Cloquet 1 7 18 23 30 32 41 79
5 Duluth Denfeld 4 12 22 34 46 118
6 Hermantown 9 27 29 31 35 36 39 131
7 Marshall 5 24 33 40 43 4 47 145

Varsity Boys Field: 7
1 Proctor 6 10 11 13 17 29 38 57
2 Cloquet 1 9 15 16 18 27 59
3 Ashland 2 4 7 23 24 30 37 60
4 Duluth Denfeld 8 12 21 22 36 40 46 929
5 Hermantown 5 14 26 28 33 47 48 106
6 Marshall 3 25 32 34 39 42 44 133
7 Superior 19 20 31 35 41 43 45 146

JV Girls Field: 2
1 Superior 1 2 3 4 5 7 12 15
2 Cloquet 6 8 9 10 11 13 14 44

JV Boys Field: 6

1 Cloquet 1 2 4 5 6 9 10 18
2 Proctor 7 8 14 18 19 22 23 66
3 Marshall 3 13 21 24 28 29 31 89
4 Superior 11 16 17 32 33 34 35 109
5 Hermantown 15 20 25 26 27 36 113
6 Duluth Denfeld 12 30 37 38 39 156
Middle School Girls Field: 2
1 Ashland 1 3 4 6 8 12 13 22
2 Cloquet 5 7 9 10 11 33
Middle School Boys Field: 4
1 Ashland 1 5 6 9 11 13 18 32
2 Marshall 3 4 10 12 19 48
3 Cloquet 2 8 14 15 17 56
4 Proctor 7 16 20 21 22 86
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Lake Superior Conference CC Championships

Chequamegon Bay Golf Club

Individual
Results

Ashland, WI White River Sports Timing
Thu, Oct 9, 2014 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys High School Race Field: 110
JV Boys Division Field: 62
1 1 3845 Aiden Ripp 8 1Cloquet 18:11.2 00:00.0 05:50
2 2 3846 Parker Sinkkonen 10 2Cloquet 18:30.6 00:19.4 05:57
3 3 4022 Aaron de Venecia 9 1 Marshall 19:22.7 01:11.4 06:13
4 4 3840 Derrick Moe 10 3 Cloquet 19:36.4 01:25.1 06:18
5 5 3824 Dylan Czech 10 4 Cloquet 20:25.3 02:14.0 06:34
6 6 3843 Peter Olson 10 5Cloquet 20:27.0 02:15.7 06:34
7 7 4365 Matt Tracey 11 1 Proctor 20:32.7 02:21.4 06:36
8 8 4345 Isaac Markgraf 9  2Proctor 20:35.0 02:23.7 06:37
9 9 3837 Cole Marvel 11 6 Cloquet 20:47.1 02:35.8 06:41
10 3781 Jacob Erickson 10 Ashland 20:50.4 02:39.1 06:42
11 10 3838 Ethan Matzdorf 9  7Cloquet 21:00.6 02:49.3 06:45
12 11 4436 Brady Heytens 9 1 Superior 21:03.1 02:51.8 06:46
13 12 3873 Kyle Ozan 12 1 Duluth Denfeld 21:11.4 03:00.1 06:48
14 13 4046 Erik Shirley 11 2 Marshall 21:13.0 03:01.7 06:49
15 14 4342 Noah Buraglio 10 3 Proctor 21:14.5 03:03.3 06:49
16 15 3930 Cameron Burnap 8 1 Hermantown 21:16.2 03:04.9 06:50
17 16 4440 Jake Young 10 2 Superior 21:18.5 03:07.2 06:51
18 17 4439 Jesse Stein 10 3 Superior 21:22.8 03:11.5 06:52
19 18 4368 Taris Wiita 12 4 Proctor 21:23.7 03:12.4 06:52
20 3825 Dylan Doherty 10  8Cloquet 21:24.5 03:13.2 06:53
21 19 4343 Zach Coughlin 9  5Proctor 21:24.8 03:13.5 06:53
22 20 3950 Caleb Seyala 12 2 Hermantown 21:40.3 03:29.0 06:58
23 3782 Sven Kjellander 11 Ashland 21:48.5 03:37.2 07:00
24 21 4051 Jackson Spry 10 3 Marshall 21:54.1 03:42.9 07:02
25 3826 Isaac Gilchrist 12 9 Cloquet 21:57.3 03:46.0 07:03
26 22 4361 Nick Sundstrom 10 6 Proctor 21:57.5 03:46.2 07:03
27 23 4349 Alex Preston 9 7 Proctor 22:04.4 03:53.1 07:05
28 24 4024 Andrew Kneepkens 11 4 Marshall 22:06.0 03:54.7 07:06
29 3841 Warren Mountain 11 10 Cloquet 22:07.8 03:56.5 07:06
30 3779 Noah Blascyk 9 Ashland 22:10.8 03:59.5 07:07
31 25 3939 Logan Dahlin 8 3 Hermantown 22:21.7 04:10.4 07:11
32 26 3949 Adam Rohlader 7 4 Hermantown 22:21.8 04:10.5 07:11
33 3822 Gabe Berg 12 11 Cloquet 22:34.0 04:22.7 07:15
34 27 3887 Morgan Durfee 8 5 Hermantown 22:36.3 04:25.0 07:16
35 3829 Skylar lllikainen 9 12 Cloquet 22:41.9 04:30.7 07:17
36 28 4063 Carter Williams 12 5 Marshall 22:46.2 04:34.9 07:19
37 29 4025 BrentLarson 12 6 Marshall 22:46.3 04:35.0 07:19
38 3842 Connor Nordvall 11 13 Cloquet 22:59.3 04:48.0 07:23
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Boys High School 10/9/2014 JV Boys Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
39 30 3875 Aaron Roline 12 2 Duluth Denfeld 23:01.7 04:50.4 07:24
40 31 4039 Matthew Morehouse 10 7 Marshall 23:09.3 04:58.0 07:26
41 3830 Jayce Johanson 9 14 Cloquet 23:11.8 05:00.5 07:27
42 32 4438 Drake Rekve 10 4 Superior 23:13.4 05:02.1 07:28
43 3835 Lenny Mahlmann 10 15Cloquet 23:16.1 05:04.8 07:28
44 4346 Garrett Mullvain 10 8Proctor 23:20.4 05:09.1 07:30
45 3828 Taylor Houle 11 16 Cloquet 23:38.8 05:27.5 07:36
46 33 4491 Jonathan Chicka 9 5 Superior 23:55.1 05:43.8 07:41
47 34 4429 Alex Beebe 10 6 Superior 24:03.1 05:51.8 07:44
48 35 4490 John Engberg 12 7 Superior 24:08.7 05:57.4 07:45
49 3783 Vladyslav Kulikov 10 Ashland 24:22.7 06:11.4 07:50
50 4366 Jacob Vail 9 9 Proctor 24:27.9 06:16.6 07:52
51 4362 kadin Towers 11 10 Proctor 24:53.3 06:42.0 08:00
52 3831 Trenton Johnson 11 17 Cloquet 25:10.0 06:58.7 08:05
53 4432 Anthony Ells 12 8 Superior 25:11.9 07:00.6 08:06
54 36 3963 Daniel Slocum 9 6 Hermantown 25:13.6 07:02.3 08:06
55 37 3874 Zane Peterson 11 3 Duluth Denfeld 25:23.7 07:12.4 08:09
56 38 3871 Loren Dawson 12 4 Duluth Denfeld 25:24.7 07:13.4 08:10
57 4434 David Engebretson 9 9 Superior 25:33.6 07:22.3 08:13
58 3834 Gabe Lah 10 18Cloquet 25:33.6 07:22.3 08:13
59 4431 Isaac Ellis 10 10 Superior 27:14.1 09:02.8 08:45
60 3833 Drew Jones 12 19 Cloquet 28:06.1 09:54.8 09:02
61 39 3872 Jaden Elston 12 5 Duluth Denfeld 28:25.0 10:13.7 09:08
62 3847 Alex Stahnke 9 20Cloquet 29:34.2 11:22.9 09:30
Varsity Boys Division Field: 48
1 1 3857 Isaac Boedigheimer 10 1 Cloquet 16:12.8 00:00.0 05:12
2 2 3795 Walker Miller 9 1 Ashland 16:50.3 00:37.5 05:24
3 3 4071 Pentti Hanlon 12 1 Marshall 16:51.2 00:38.4 05:25
4 4 3794 Maury Miller 9 2Ashland 16:51.6 00:38.7 05:25
5 5 4003 Ryan Kero 12 1 Hermantown 16:57.7 00:44.9 05:27
6 6 4386 Jacob Welch 12 1 Proctor 16:58.6 00:45.8 05:27
7 7 3792 Nathan Krueger 12 3 Ashland 17:09.6 00:56.8 05:31
8 8 3885 Nolan Wayne 12 1 Duluth Denfeld 17:19.0 01:06.2 05:34
9 9 3862 John Waltjer 10 2Cloquet 17:27.0 01:14.2 05:36
10 10 4384 Garrett Sargent 12 2 Proctor 17:28.0 01:15.2 05:37
11 11 4385 Kody Stevens 11 3 Proctor 17:30.8 01:18.0 05:37
12 12 4499 Michael Smith 12 2 Duluth Denfeld 17:31.4 01:18.5 05:38
13 13 4381 Alex Mercier 11 4 Proctor 17:32.4 01:19.6 05:38
14 14 3983 Nathan Bich 10 2 Hermantown 17:38.1 01:25.3 05:40
15 15 3856 Rand Bieri 12 3 Cloquet 17:50.8 01:38.0 05:44
16 16 3859 Jean-luc Genereau 10 4 Cloquet 17:53.0 01:40.2 05:45
17 17 4382 Ben Nicholson 10 5Proctor 17:58.4 01:45.6 05:46
18 18 3860 Daniel Gilchrist 10 5Cloquet 18:05.2 01:52.4 05:48
19 19 4470 Jacob Kennedy 11 1 Superior 18:07.9 01:55.1 05:49
20 20 4468 Brendan Crayne 10 2 Superior 18:11.3 01:58.5 05:50
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Boys High School

Place Displcr

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Total Count:

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

262

Bib
3880
3878
3796
3790
4494
4002
3861
3984
4379
3793
4473
4078
4004
4080
4467
3876
3791
4383
4082
3879
4471
4073
4426
4128
4437
4500
4000
3999

Name
Sjon Randa
Erick Mayville
Mike Rongstad
Gavin Douglas
Pete Summers
Nolan Juusola
Lucas Tomhave
Auggie Gow
Jordan Bergquist
Sam McPherson
Foster Stromgren
Andrew Jarocki
Mark Monte
Evan Ruikka
Ty Christianson
Dawkin Erceg
Eric Korpela
Thomas Otterson
Gabe Shimmin
James Powe
Devin Lindberg
Charlie Hooghkirk
Jack Androsky
Ryan Swanson
Tyler Lehikoinen
Derek Huston
Alex Hnatko
Todd Hazebroek

October 9, 2014

10/9/2014

Gr TPlc Team

12 3 Duluth Denfeld
12 4 Duluth Denfeld
12 4 Ashland

9 5Ashland
11 2 Marshall
12 3 Hermantown
11 6 Cloquet

9 4 Hermantown
11 6 Proctor
12 6 Ashland
11 3 Superior
11 3 Marshall

9 5 Hermantown
10 4 Marshall

9 4 Superior
11 5 Duluth Denfeld
10 7 Ashland
11 7 Proctor
10 5Marshall
11 6 Duluth Denfeld
11 5 Superior
12 6 Marshall

9 6 Superior
11 7 Marshall
12 7 Superior
11 7 Duluth Denfeld
12 6 Hermantown

8 7 Hermantown
5:23:28 PM

Varsity Boys
Elapsed Time
18:14.7
18:16.8
18:19.8
18:20.5
18:24.9
18:26.2
18:29.3
18:31.1
18:37.3
18:37.7
18:49.4
18:51.7
18:54.5
18:55.3
18:55.4
19:13.1
19:18.5
19:20.9
19:23.9
19:32.3
19:33.8
19:34.1
19:38.1
20:11.6
20:16.3
20:22.5
20:32.4
20:56.1
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Individual Results

Back
02:01.9
02:03.9
02:07.0
02:07.7
02:12.1
02:13.3
02:16.5
02:18.3
02:24.4
02:24.9
02:36.6
02:38.9
02:41.7
02:42.4
02:42.6
03:00.3
03:05.7
03:08.1
03:11.1
03:19.5
03:21.0
03:21.3
03:25.3
03:58.8
04:03.5
04:09.6
04:19.6
04:43.3
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min/mi
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:57
05:59
05:59
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:05
06:05
06:10
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:29
06:31
06:33
06:36
06:43



Girls High School 10/9/2014 JV Girls Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls High School Race Field: 79

JV Girls Division Field: 32

1 1 4462 Chase Peterson 11 1 Superior 18:13.0 00:00.0 07:18

2 2 4458 Maija Kittelson 9 2 Superior 18:13.2 00:00.2 07:19

3 3 4463 Alyssa Rhodes 11 3 Superior 18:23.6 00:10.6 07:23

4 4 4455 Addy Johnson 10 4 Superior 18:52.2 00:39.2 07:34

5 5 4459 Allie Lindsey 9 5 Superior 19:07.0 00:54.0 07:40

6 6 3849 Shannon Genereau 12 1 Cloquet 19:22.4 01:09.4 07:46

7 7 4464 FiRobbins 9 6 Superior 19:24.3 01:11.3 07:47

8 8 3855 Hailey Ulvi 12 2 Cloquet 19:24.6 01:11.6 07:47

9 9 3853 Marie Osuna 10 3 Cloquet 19:27.3 01:14.3 07:48

10 4388 Augusta Brossart 7 Proctor 19:28.2 01:15.2 07:49

11 4371 Jasmin Donley 7 Proctor 20:22.4 02:09.4 08:10

12 3982 Francesca Otterson 7 Hermantown 20:26.2 02:13.2 08:12

13 10 3852 Rebecca Lund 11 4 Cloquet 20:27.4 02:14.4 08:12

14 3787 Aleah Mika 9 Ashland 20:38.6 02:25.6 08:17

15 3786 Kaylee McPeak 9 Ashland 20:40.4 02:27.4 08:18

16 11 3848 Hannah Bourdage 11  5Cloquet 20:46.3 02:33.3 08:20

17 3971 Madison Grimsbo 10 Hermantown 20:55.3 02:42.3 08:24

18 12 4446 Jillian DeGraef 9 7 Superior 21:.01.4 02:48.4 08:26

19 4447 Jessie Ellis 11 8 Superior 21:09.3 02:56.3 08:29

20 4454 Elise Hintzman 9 9 Superior 21:14.3 03:01.3 08:31

21 4456 Olivia Johnson 10 10 Superior 21:15.9 03:02.9 08:32

22 13 3854 Claire Palmquist 12 6 Cloquet 21:19.6 03:06.6 08:33

23 4457 Kallie Kimmes 9 11 Superior 21:21.2 03:08.2 08:34

24 4372 Emily Lakanen 10 Proctor 22:39.4 04:26.4 09:05

25 4450 Payton Glonek 10 12 Superior 22:57.9 04:44.9 09:13

26 4452 Abby Hansen 11 13 Superior 23:59.3 05:46.3 09:38

27 4069 Sarah Eyer 11 Marshall 24:05.5 05:52.5 09:40

28 3789 Destiny White 12 Ashland 24:53.4 06:40.4 09:59

29 4441 Caroline Becker 10 14 Superior 24:54.7 06:41.7 10:00

30 4443 Tailyn Bennett 9 15 Superior 24:58.2 06:45.2 10:01

31 3785 Emma Johnson 9 Ashland 25:04.0 06:51.0 10:04

32 14 3851 Alyssa Lucas 10 7 Cloquet 27:08.5 08:55.5 10:54
Varsity Girls Division Field: 47

1 1 3866 Anja Maijala 10  1Cloquet 15:10.2 00:00.0 06:05

2 4399 Annika Voss 9 1Proctor 15:23.7 00:13.5 06:10

3 3 4387 Hannah Bettendorf 9  2Proctor 15:26.0 00:15.8 06:11

4 4 3895 Riley Ponhl 8 1 Duluth Denfeld 15:30.3 00:20.1 06:13

5 5 4224 Ashlee Siegle 8 1 Marshall 15:49.1 00:38.8 06:21

6 6 3801 Sophie Mattson 9 1Ashland 15:50.3 00:40.0 06:21

7 7 3864 Kelly Lorenz 8 2Cloquet 16:10.0 00:59.8 06:29

8 8 3803 Amy Wallis 10 2Ashland 16:16.6 01:06.4 06:32

9 9 4009 Macie Sisson 8 1Hermantown 16:37.5 01:27.2 06:40
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Girls High School
Place Displcr Bib

10 10 4481
11 11 4477
12 12 3886
13 13 4476
14 14 3802
15 15 3799
16 16 4478
17 17 3800
18 18 3867
19 19 4395
20 20 4475
21 21 4392
22 22 3891
23 23 3869
24 24 4157
25 25 4479
26 26 4480
27 27 4007
28 28 4396
29 29 4010
30 30 3863
31 31 4011
32 32 3868
33 33 4197
34 34 3894
35 35 4005
36 36 4008
37 37 3797
38 38 3798
39 39 4006
40 40 4190
41 41 3865
42 42 4373
43 43 4201
44 44 4196
45 45 4376
46 46 3889
47 47 4220

Total Count: 262

Name
Audrey Phillips
Isabella Evavold
Elizabeth Bergh
Rachel Dixon
Tali Perry
Molly Kovala
Sophie Kintop
Roz Larson
Kaylee McMillen
Makayla McGregor
Molly Bergum
Paige Lusti
Andria McGraw
Emma Waugh
Ann Kleinschmidt
Lorena Lane
Madison Newman
Kiersten Olson
Sam Mullvain
Micayla Templer
Emily Genereau
Erin Wester
Kaylee Parks

Lucy Mischler-Philbin

Emily Pohl
Delaney Barrett
Luba Regstad
Alison Huber
Alphia Korpela
Katie Danelski
Jocelyn Kreager
Rachel Macaulay
Schroeder Melissa
Tricia Prior

Kate Kropid
Kathy Peterson
Courtney Carlson
Mary Sawin

October 9, 2014

10/9/2014

Gr TPlc Team

9 1 Superior
11 2 Superior
12 2 Duluth Denfeld
12 3 Superior
11 3 Ashland
11 4 Ashland

9 4 Superior

9 5Ashland
12 3 Cloquet

7 3 Proctor
11 5 Superior

7 4 Proctor
11 3 Duluth Denfeld
10 4 Cloquet
12 2 Marshall
11 6 Superior
10 7 Superior
10 2 Hermantown

8 5 Proctor

9 3 Hermantown
12  5Cloquet

7 4 Hermantown
12 6 Cloquet
11 3 Marshall
11 4 Duluth Denfeld
10 5 Hermantown

7 6 Hermantown
11 6 Ashland

9 7 Ashland

7 7 Hermantown
11 4 Marshall
12 7 Cloquet

7 6 Proctor

9 5 Marshall
11 6 Marshall
11 7 Proctor
10 5 Duluth Denfeld
12 7 Marshall
5:23:28 PM

Varsity Girls
Elapsed Time
16:39.2
16:47.6
16:51.2
16:53.2
16:55.6
16:59.0
17:08.0
17:14.4
17:18.0
17:28.7
17:31.4
17:35.1
18:01.7
18:03.8
18:05.8
18:09.1
18:09.5
18:10.8
18:35.5
18:37.3
18:40.4
18:44.2
18:47.2
18:56.1
18:59.5
19:02.1
19:03.4
19:04.4
19:09.4
19:12.2
19:12.6
19:20.8
19:28.9
19:32.3
19:41.8
20:19.3
21:15.3
21:46.7
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Individual Results

Back
01:29.0
01:37.4
01:41.0
01:43.0
01:45.4
01:48.8
01:57.8
02:04.1
02:07.8
02:18.5
02:21.2
02:24.9
02:51.5
02:53.6
02:55.6
02:58.8
02:59.3
03:00.6
03:25.3
03:27.1
03:30.2
03:34.0
03:37.0
03:45.9
03:49.3
03:51.9
03:53.2
03:54.1
03:59.2
04:02.0
04:02.4
04:10.6
04:18.7
04:22.1
04:31.6
05:09.1
06:05.0
06:36.5
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min/mi
06:41
06:44
06:46
06:46
06:47
06:49
06:52
06:55
06:56
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:14
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:17
07:18
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:36
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:39
07:41
07:42
07:42
07:46
07:49
07:50
07:54
08:09
08:32
08:44



Boys Middle School

10/9/2014

Middle School Boys

Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Boys Middle School Race Field: 40
Middle School Boys Division Field: 40
1 1 3746 Zach Lindenberg 8 1Ashland 08:15.0 00:00.0 05:46
2 2 3807 Lukas Johanson 8 1Cloquet 08:39.2 00:24.2 06:03
3 3 4015 Seth Kemp 8 1 Marshall 08:45.2 00:30.2 06:07
4 4 4014 Reilly Johnson 7 2 Marshall 08:47.4 00:32.4 06:08
5 5 3737 Mathew Hoglund 8 2Ashland 08:50.9 00:35.8 06:11
6 6 3753 Jared Tollas 8 3 Ashland 08:52.7 00:37.7 06:12
7 7 4329 Will Tracey 8 1Proctor 08:53.5 00:38.4 06:13
8 8 3809 Dennis Osvold 7  2Cloquet 08:56.4 00:41.3 06:15
9 9 3734 Marques Hoglund 8 4 Ashland 08:57.2 00:42.2 06:15
10 10 4017 Carter Zupancich 7 3 Marshall 09:02.3 00:47.2 06:19
11 11 3748 Zach Morris 7  5Ashland 09:05.6 00:50.5 06:21
12 12 4016 Charlie Kleinschmidt 7 4 Marshall 09:08.2 00:53.1 06:23
13 13 3708 Cory Carlson 7 6 Ashland 09:19.7 01:04.7 06:31
14 14 3806 Ethan Gunderson 7 3 Cloquet 09:29.3 01:14.3 06:38
15 3901 Kaden Kucza 7 Hermantown 09:32.6 01:17.5 06:40
16 15 3804 Jordan Allen 7 4 Cloquet 09:33.8 01:18.7 06:41
17 16 4237 Jones Dawson 8 2 Proctor 09:34.3 01:19.2 06:41
18 17 3808 Anthony McKay 7  5Cloquet 09:36.2 01:21.1 06:42
19 18 3759 David Wallis 7 7 Ashland 09:40.1 01:25.0 06:45
20 19 4013 Kristian Hall 7 5 Marshall 09:42.1 01:27.1 06:47
21 4497 Grant Arntson 8 Hermantown 09:50.7 01:35.6 06:53
22 3751 Elias Shue 7  8Ashland 10:03.0 01:48.0 07:01
23 3707 Elijah Blascyk 6 9Ashland 10:04.2 01:49.1 07:02
24 3720 William Chatterton 6 10 Ashland 10:27.6 02:12.6 07:18
25 3907 Cole Manahan 8 Hermantown 10:30.2 02:15.2 07:20
26 20 4228 Luke Bettendorf 7 3 Proctor 10:32.5 02:17.4 07:22
27 21 4323 Tate Overlie 8 4 Proctor 11:21.8 03:06.8 07:56
28 3757 Jason VanHorn 6 11 Ashland 11:24.3 03:09.3 07:58
29 4404 Raven Nickelson 8 Superior 11:36.6 03:21.5 08:07
30 3749 Augustin Rasmussen 8 12 Ashland 11:37.1 03:22.1 08:07
31 3731 Daniel Graves 6 13 Ashland 11:38.1 03:23.1 08:08
32 3912 Dawson Wojciuk 7 Hermantown 11:39.0 03:23.9 08:08
33 22 4233 Swanberg Caleb 8 5Proctor 11:58.0 03:43.0 08:22
34 4401 Jason Homann 8 Superior 12:01.0 03:46.0 08:24
35 3750 Daniel Setzke 6 14 Ashland 12:02.0 03:46.9 08:24
36 3732 Jacob Graves 7 15 Ashland 12:35.2 04:20.2 08:48
37 4405 Gabe Vuorenmag 8 Superior 12:46.7 04:31.7 08:56
38 3725 Blake Chingo 6 16 Ashland 12:59.2 04:44.2 09:04
39 4400 Tristan Callaghan 8 Superior 13:07.8 04:52.8 09:10
40 3747 Peter MacGregor 7 17 Ashland 13:14.8 04:59.7 09:15
Total Count: 262 October 9, 2014 5:23:28 PM http://itiming.com Page 6




Total Count: 262
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Girls Middle School 10/9/2014 Middle School Girls Individual Results
Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls Middle School Race Field: 33
Middle School Girls Division Field: 33

1 1 3766 Elena George 6 1Ashland 09:12.7 00:00.0 06:26

2 2 3819 Elise Pickar 8 1Cloquet 09:30.5 00:17.8 06:38

3 3 3771 Jaida Larson 7  2Ashland 09:37.9 00:25.2 06:44

4 4493 Amelia Evavold 8 Superior 09:43.4 00:30.7 06:47

5 4 3772 Molly MacGregor 6 3 Ashland 09:46.5 00:33.8 06:50

6 4021 Elizabeth Strandberg 8 Marshall 09:47.5 00:34.8 06:50

7 4419 Abby Dalton 8 Superior 09:49.4 00:36.7 06:52

8 4331 Morgan Binsfield 7 Proctor 09:51.6 00:38.9 06:53

9 4018 Elizabeth Jarocki 8 Marshall 10:05.2 00:52.4 07:03

10 5 3814 Rylie Doherty 7  2Cloquet 10:05.4 00:52.7 07:03
11 4422 Chloe Kintop 8 Superior 10:05.7 00:53.0 07:03
12 6 3777 Jaida Uitto 6 4 Ashland 10:17.8 01:05.0 07:12
13 7 3820 Allie Woijtysiak 8 3 Cloquet 10:19.8 01:07.1 07:13
14 8 3775 Bailey Nuutinen 8 5Ashland 10:36.3 01:23.6 07:25
15 9 3813 Hailey Cadigan 7 4 Cloquet 10:38.4 01:25.6 07:26
16 10 3812 EmiliAnn Buse 8 5Cloquet 10:39.3 01:26.5 07:27
17 3926 Nikki Worachek 7 Hermantown 10:40.9 01:28.1 07:28
18 11 3811 Phoebe Bieri 7 6 Cloquet 10:56.2 01:43.5 07:38
19 12 3763 Maddie Clevette 6 6 Ashland 11:02.3 01:49.5 07:43
20 13 3762 Ella Bauer 6 7 Ashland 11:24.6 02:11.9 07:58
21 3768 Eva Guderian 8 8Ashland 11:35.7 02:23.0 08:06
22 4408 Shea Callaghan 8 Superior 11:36.0 02:23.3 08:06
23 3773 Abigail McPherson 7  9Ashland 11:37.3 02:24.6 08:07
24 3767 Emma Guderian 7 10Ashland 11:38.4 02:25.7 08:08
25 4339 Amber McRae 8 Proctor 11:57.0 02:44.3 08:21
26 3761 Maya Anderson 6 11 Ashland 12:01.5 02:48.8 08:24
27 4338 Autumn Lonetto 7 Proctor 12:03.4 02:50.7 08:25
28 4334 Serenity Carroll 7 Proctor 12:08.0 02:55.3 08:29
29 3778 Kimberlyn Weis 8 12 Ashland 12:11.7 02:59.0 08:31
30 4020 Arianna Mlinar 8 Marshall 12:14.2 03:01.4 08:33
31 4496 Haley Veech 8 Hermantown 12:24.4 03:11.6 08:40
32 3765 Avantika D'Cruz 8 13 Ashland 13:32.1 04:19.4 09:27
33 3870 Alexys Stroik 7 Duluth Denfeld 14:22.6 05:09.9 10:03




Lake Superior Conference CC Championships Team Results Detail

Cheq uamegon Bay Golf Club White River Sports Timing
Ashland, WI http://itiming.com
Thu, Oct 9, 2014
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Varsity Girls Field 7
|1 Ashland Varsity Girls 60|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sophie Mattson 9 00:15:50.3 6 6 GV
2  Amy Wallis 10 00:16:16.6 8 8 GV
3 Tali Perry 11 00:16:55.6 14 14 GV
4 Molly Kovala 11 00:16:59.0 15 15 GV
5 Roz Larson 9 00:17:14.4 17 17 GV
6 Alison Huber 11 00:19:04.4 37 GV
7 Alphia Korpela 9 00:19:09.4 38 GV
I2 Superior Varsity Girls 70
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Audrey Phillips 9 00:16:39.2 10 10 GV
2 Isabella Evavold 11 00:16:47.6 11 11 GV
3 Rachel Dixon 12 00:16:53.2 13 13 GV
4 Sophie Kintop 9 00:17:08.0 16 16 GV
5 Molly Bergum 11 00:17:31.4 20 20 GV
6 Lorena Lane 11 00:18:09.1 25 GV
7 Madison Newman 10 00:18:09.5 26 GV
I3 Proctor Varsity Girls 73
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Annika Voss 9 00:15:23.7 2 2 GV
2 Hannah Bettendorf 9 00:15:26.0 3 3 GV
3 Makayla McGregor 7 00:17:28.7 19 19 GV
4 Paige Lusti 7 00:17:35.1 21 21 GV
5 Sam Mullvain 8 00:18:35.5 28 28 GV
6 Schroeder Melissa 7 00:19:28.9 42 GV
7 Kathy Peterson 11 00:20:19.3 45 GV
4 Cloquet Varsity Girls 79
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Anja Maijala 10 00:15:10.2 1 1 GV
2 Kelly Lorenz 8 00:16:10.0 7 7 GV
3 Kaylee McMillen 12 00:17:18.0 18 18 GV
4 Emma Waugh 10 00:18:03.8 23 23 GV
5 Emily Genereau 12 00:18:40.4 30 30 GV
6 Kaylee Parks 12 00:18:47.2 32 GV
7 Rachel Macaulay 12 00:19:20.8 41 GV
[5 Duluth Denfeld Varsity Girls 118
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Riley Pohl 8 00:15:30.3 4 4 GV
2 Elizabeth Bergh 12 00:16:51.2 12 12 GV
3 Andria McGraw 11 00:18:01.7 22 22 GV
4 Emily Pohl 11 00:18:59.5 34 34 GV
5 Courtney Carlson 10 00:21:15.3 46 46 GV
Gabrielle Bergren 11 DNS GV

Total Count: 28 October 9, 2014 5:24:07 PM Page 1



Girls High School 10/9/2014 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Hermantown Varsity Girls 131
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Macie Sisson 8 00:16:37.5 9 9 GV
2 Kiersten Olson 10 00:18:10.8 27 27 GV
3 Micayla Templer 9 00:18:37.3 29 29 GV
4 Erin Wester 7 00:18:44.2 31 31 GV
5 Delaney Barrett 10 00:19:02.1 35 35 GV
6 Luba Regstad 7 00:19:03.4 36 GV
7 Katie Danelski 7 00:19:12.2 39 GV
I? Marshall Varsity Girls 145
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Ashlee Siegle 8 00:15:49.1 5 5 GV
2 Ann Kleinschmidt 12 00:18:05.8 24 24 GV
3 Lucy Mischler-Philbin 11 00:18:56.1 33 33 GV
4 Jocelyn Kreager 11 00:19:12.6 40 40 GV
5 Tricia Prior 9 00:19:32.3 43 43 GV
6 Kate Kropid 11 00:19:41.8 44 GV
7 _Mary Sawin 12 00:21:46.7 47 GV

Varsity Boys Field 7

Il Proctor Varsity Boys 57|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jacob Welch 12 00:16:58.6 6 6 BV
2 Garrett Sargent 12 00:17:28.0 10 10 BV
3 Kody Stevens 11 00:17:30.8 11 11 BV
4 Alex Mercier 11 00:17:32.4 13 13 BV
5 Ben Nicholson 10 00:17:58.4 17 17 BV
6 Jordan Bergquist 11 00:18:37.3 29 BV
7 Thomas Otterson 11 00:19:20.9 38 BV
I2 Cloquet Varsity Boys 59
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Isaac Boedigheimer 10 00:16:12.8 1 1 BV
2 John Waltjer 10 00:17:27.0 9 9 BV
3 Rand Bieri 12 00:17:50.8 15 15 BV
4 Jean-luc Genereau 10 00:17:53.0 16 16 BV
5 Daniel Gilchrist 10 00:18:05.2 18 18 BV
6 Lucas Tomhave 11 00:18:29.3 27 BV
Conner Denman 10 Valid BV
3 Ashland Varsity Boys 60
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Walker Miller 9 00:16:50.3 2 2 BV
2 Maury Miller 9 00:16:51.6 4 4 BV
3 Nathan Krueger 12 00:17:09.6 7 7 BV
4 Mike Rongstad 12 00:18:19.8 23 23 BV
5 Gavin Douglas 9 00:18:20.5 24 24 BV
6 Sam McPherson 12 00:18:37.7 30 BV
7 Eric Korpela 10 00:19:18.5 37 BV
Total Count: 28 October 9, 2014 5:24:07 PM Page 2



Boys High School

10/9/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score

I4 Duluth Denfeld Varsity Boys 99

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Nolan Wayne 12 00:17:19.0 8 8 BV

2 Michael Smith 12 00:17:31.4 12 12 BV

3 Sjon Randa 12 00:18:14.7 21 21 BV

4 Erick Mayville 12 00:18:16.8 22 22 BV

5 Dawkin Erceg 11 00:19:13.1 36 36 BV

6 James Powe 11 00:19:32.3 40 BV

7 Derek Huston 11 00:20:22.5 46 BV
IS Hermantown Varsity Boys 106

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Ryan Kero 12 00:16:57.7 5 5 BV

2 Nathan Bich 10 00:17:38.1 14 14 BV

3 Nolan Juusola 12 00:18:26.2 26 26 BV

4  Auggie Gow 9 00:18:31.1 28 28 BV

5 Mark Monte 9 00:18:54.5 33 33 BV

6 Alex Hnatko 12 00:20:32.4 47 BV

7 Todd Hazebroek 8 00:20:56.1 48 BV
6 Marshall Varsity Boys 133

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Pentti Hanlon 12 00:16:51.2 3 3 BV

2 Pete Summers 11 00:18:24.9 25 25 BV

3 Andrew Jarocki 11 00:18:51.7 32 32 BV

4 Evan Ruikka 10 00:18:55.3 34 34 BV

5 Gabe Shimmin 10 00:19:23.9 39 39 BV

6 Charlie Hooghkirk 12 00:19:34.1 42 BV

7 Ryan Swanson 11 00:20:11.6 44 BV
I? Superior Varsity Boys 146

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Jacob Kennedy 11 00:18:07.9 19 19 BV

2 Brendan Crayne 10 00:18:11.3 20 20 BV

3 Foster Stromgren 11 00:18:49.4 31 31 BV

4 Ty Christianson 9 00:18:55.4 35 35 BV

5 Devin Lindberg 11 00:19:33.8 41 41 BV

6 Jack Androsky 9 00:19:38.1 43 BV

7__Tyler Lehikoinen 12 00:20:16.3 45 BV

JV Girls Field 2

|1 Superior JV Girls 15|

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Chase Peterson 11 00:18:13.0 1 1 GJV

2 Maija Kittelson 9 00:18:13.2 2 2 GJV

3 Alyssa Rhodes 11 00:18:23.6 3 3 GJV

4 Addy Johnson 10 00:18:52.2 4 4 GJV

5 Allie Lindsey 9 00:19:07.0 5 5 GJV

6 Fi Robbins 9 00:19:24.3 7 GJV

7 Jillian DeGraef 9 00:21:01.4 12 GJV

Total Count: 28 October 9, 2014 5:24:07 PM Page 3



Girls High School

10/9/2014

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[2 Cloquet JV Girls 44

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Shannon Genereau 12 00:19:22.4 6 6 GJV

2 Hailey Ulvi 12 00:19:24.6 8 8 GJV

3 Marie Osuna 10 00:19:27.3 9 9 GJV

4 Rebecca Lund 11 00:20:27.4 10 10 GJV

5 Hannah Bourdage 11 00:20:46.3 11 11 GJV

6 Claire Palmquist 12 00:21:19.6 13 GJV

Alyssa Lucas 10 00:27:08.5 14 GJV

JV Boys Field 6

[ Cloguet JV Boys 18]
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aiden Ripp 8 00:18:11.2 1 1 BJV
2 Parker Sinkkonen 10 00:18:30.6 2 2 BJV
3 Derrick Moe 10 00:19:36.4 4 4 BJV
4 Dylan Czech 10 00:20:25.3 5 5 BJV
5 Peter Olson 10 00:20:27.0 6 6 BJV
6 Cole Marvel 11 00:20:47.1 9 BJV
7 Ethan Matzdorf 9 00:21:00.6 10 BJV
I2 Proctor JV Boys 66
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Matt Tracey 11 00:20:32.7 7 7 BJV
2 Isaac Markgraf 9 00:20:35.0 8 8 BJV
3 Noah Buraglio 10 00:21:14.5 14 14 BJV
4 Taris Wiita 12 00:21:23.7 18 18 BJV
5 Zach Coughlin 9 00:21:24.8 19 19 BJV
6 Nick Sundstrom 10 00:21:57.5 22 BJV
7 Alex Preston 9 00:22:04.4 23 BJV
[3 Marshall JV Boys 89
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aaron de Venecia 9 00:19:22.7 3 3 BJV
2 Erik Shirley 11 00:21:13.0 13 13 BJV
3 Jackson Spry 10 00:21:54.1 21 21 BJV
4 Andrew Kneepkens 11 00:22:06.0 24 24 BJV
5 Carter Williams 12 00:22:46.2 28 28 BJV
6 Brent Larson 12 00:22:46.3 29 BJV
7 Matthew Morehouse 10 00:23:09.3 31 BJV
4 Superior JV Boys 109
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brady Heytens 9 00:21:03.1 11 11 BJV
2 Jake Young 10 00:21:18.5 16 16 BJV
3 Jesse Stein 10 00:21:22.8 17 17 BJV
4 Drake Rekve 10 00:23:13.4 32 32 BJV
5 Jonathan Chicka 9 00:23:55.1 33 33 BJV
6 Alex Beebe 10 00:24:03.1 34 BJV
7 John Engberg 12 00:24:08.7 35 BJV
Total Count: 28 October 9, 2014 5:24:.07 PM Page 4



Boys High School 10/9/2014 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score

IS Hermantown JV Boys 113

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Cameron Burnap 8 00:21:16.2 15 15 BJV

2 Caleb Seyala 12 00:21:40.3 20 20 BJV

3 Logan Dahlin 8 00:22:21.7 25 25 BJV

4 Adam Rohlader 7 00:22:21.8 26 26 BJV

5 Morgan Durfee 8 00:22:36.3 27 27 BJV

6 Daniel Slocum 9 00:25:13.6 36 BJV

Zane Morris 11 Valid BJV
IG Duluth Denfeld JV Boys 156

Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class

1 Kyle Ozan 12 00:21:11.4 12 12 BJV

2 Aaron Roline 12 00:23:01.7 30 30 BJV

3 Zane Peterson 11 00:25:23.7 37 37 BJV

4 Loren Dawson 12 00:25:24.7 38 38 BJV

5 Jaden Elston 12 00:28:25.0 39 39 BJV

Middle School Girls Field 2

[1 Ashland Middle School Girls 22|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elena George 6 00:09:12.7 1 1 GMS
2 Jaida Larson 7 00:09:37.9 3 3 GMS
3 Molly MacGregor 6 00:09:46.5 4 4 GMS
4 Jaida Uitto 6 00:10:17.8 6 6 GMS
5 Bailey Nuutinen 8 00:10:36.3 8 8 GMS
6 Maddie Clevette 6 00:11:02.3 12 GMS
7 Ella Bauer 6 00:11:24.6 13 GMS
I2 Cloquet Middle School Girls 33
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elise Pickar 8 00:09:30.5 2 2 GMS
2 Rylie Doherty 7 00:10:05.4 5 5 GMS
3 Allie Woijtysiak 8 00:10:19.8 7 7 GMS
4 Hailey Cadigan 7 00:10:38.4 9 9 GMS
5 EmiliAnn Buse 8 00:10:39.3 10 10 GMS
6 Phoebe Bieri 7 00:10:56.2 11 GMS
Taylor Hansen 7 Valid GMS
Il Ashland Middle School Boys 32|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Zach Lindenberg 8 00:08:15.0 1 1 BMS
2 Mathew Hoglund 8 00:08:50.9 5 5 BMS
3 Jared Tollas 8 00:08:52.7 6 6 BMS
4 Marques Hoglund 8 00:08:57.2 9 9 BMS
5 Zach Morris 7 00:09:05.6 11 11 BMS
6 Cory Carlson 7 00:09:19.7 13 BMS
7 David Wallis 7 00:09:40.1 18 BMS

Total Count: 28 October 9, 2014 5:24:07 PM Page 5



Boys Middle School 10/9/2014 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I2 Marshall Middle School Boys 48
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Seth Kemp 8 00:08:45.2 3 3 BMS
2 Reilly Johnson 7 00:08:47.4 4 4 BMS
3 Carter Zupancich 7 00:09:02.3 10 10 BMS
4 Charlie Kleinschmidt 7 00:09:08.2 12 12 BMS
5 Kiristian Hall 7 00:09:42.1 19 19 BMS
Charlie Eginton 7 Valid BMS
I3 Cloquet Middle School Boys 56
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Lukas Johanson 8 00:08:39.2 2 2 BMS
2 Dennis Osvold 7 00:08:56.4 8 8 BMS
3 Ethan Gunderson 7 00:09:29.3 14 14 BMS
4 Jordan Allen 7 00:09:33.8 15 15 BMS
5 Anthony McKay 7 00:09:36.2 17 17 BMS
Mario Genereau 7 Valid BMS
4 Proctor Middle School Boys 86
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Will Tracey 8 00:08:53.5 7 7 BMS
2 Jones Dawson 8 00:09:34.3 16 16 BMS
3 Luke Bettendorf 7 00:10:32.5 20 20 BMS
4 Tate Overlie 8 00:11:21.8 21 21 BMS
5 Swanberg Caleb 8 00:11:58.0 22 22 BMS
Justin Johnson 8 Valid BMS
Tracey Nick 8 Valid BMS
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